Multi-Circuit
ChargerEHF-HPEHF-HP
GNB® Industrial Power
EHF SERIES™
Family of Chargers
EHF Chargers
The EHF Series™ provide a multi-curve range for standard
flooded, low maintenance flooded and low maintenance

wall mounting.
Technology
Utilizes space saving Planar Trans-
former design with ferrite core. Zero
Volt Switching (ZVS) technology
coupled with the latest MOSFET
technology results in very high
efficiency.
®
®
Applicable with
EHF Model & Performance Matrix
						      Input current
				    Capacity Range, 	  	 @ 480V	 Weight (lbs)	  Cabinet
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 DC Amps	 C6 rated AH	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (±10%)	 Size
	 EHF24S40	 24	 40	 260	 1	 5.6	 51	 G1
	 EHF24S70	 24	 70	 475	 1	 9.9	 51	 G1
	 EHF24S90	 24	 90	 600	 1	 12.7	 51	 G1
	 EHF24S100	 24	 100	 750 - 1000*	 1	 14.1	 51	 G1
						      Input current
				    Capacity Range, 	  	 @ 480V	 Weight (lbs)	  Cabinet
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 DC Amps	 C6 rated AH	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (±10%)	 Size
	 EHF24T40	 24	 40	 260	 3	 1.8	 55	 G1
	 EHF24T70	 24	 70	 475	 3	 3.1	 55	 G1
	 EHF24T90	 24	 90	 600	 3	 4.0	 55	 G1
	 EHF24T110	 24	 110	 750	 3	 4.9	 55	 G1
	 EHF24T130	 24	 130	 865	 3	 5.8	 55	 G1
	 EHF24T150	 24	 150	 1000 - 1500*	 3	 6.6	 55	 G1
	 					     Input current
				    Capacity Range, 	  	 @ 480V	 Weight (lbs)	  Cabinet
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 DC Amps	 C6 rated AH	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (±10%)	 Size
	 EHF36T40	 36	 40	 260	 3	 2.7	 55	 G1
	 EHF36T70	 36	 70	 475	 3	 4.6	 55	 G1
	 EHF36T90	 36	 90	 600	 3	 6.0	 55	 G1
	 EHF36T110	 36	 110	 750	 3	 7.3	 55	 G1
	 EHF36T130	 36	 130	 865	 3	 8.6	 55	 G1
	 EHF36T150	 36	 150	 1000	 3	 10.0	 55	 G1
	 EHF36T180	 36	 180	 1200	 3	 12.0	 142	 G2
	 EHF36T220	 36	 220	 1450	 3	 14.7	 142	 G2
	 EHF36T240	 36	 240	 1600	 3	 16.0	 142	 G2
	 					     Input current
				    Capacity Range, 	  	 @ 480V	 Weight (lbs)	  Cabinet
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 DC Amps	 C6 rated AH	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (±10%)	 Size
	 EHF48T40	 48	 40	 260	 3	 3.5	 55	 G1
	 EHF48T70	 48	 70	 475	 3	 6.2	 55	 G1
	 EHF48T90	 48	 90	 600	 3	 8.0	 55	 G1
	 EHF48T110	 48	 110	 750	 3	 9.7	 55	 G1
	 EHF48T130	 48	 130	 865	 3	 11.5	 55	 G1
	 EHF48T150	 48	 150	 1000	 3	 13.3	 60	 G1
	 EHF48T180	 48	 180	 1200	 3	 16.0	 142	 G2
	 EHF48T220	 48	 220	 1450	 3	 19.5	 142	 G2
	 EHF48T240	 48	 240	 1600	 3	 21.3	 142	 G2
						      Input current
				    Capacity Range, 	  	 @ 480V	 Weight (lbs)	  Cabinet
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 DC Amps	 C6 rated AH	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (±10%)	 Size
	 EHF72T40	 72	 40	 260	 3	 5.3	 60	 G1
	 EHF72T70	 72	 70	 475	 3	 9.3	 60	 G1
	 EHF72T90	 72	 90	 600	 3	 11.9	 60	 G1
	 EHF72T100	 72	 100	 750 - 1000*	 3	 13.3	 60	 G1
	 					     Input current
				    Capacity Range, 	  	 @ 480V	 Weight (lbs)	  Cabinet
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 DC Amps	 C6 rated AH	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (±10%)	 Size
	 EHF80T40	 80	 40	 260	 3	 5.9	 60	 G1
	 EHF80T70	 80	 70	 475	 3	 10.3	 60	 G1
	 EHF80T90	 80	 90	 600	 3	 13.3	 60	 G1
	 EHF80T100	 80	 100	 750 - 1000*	 3	 14.8	 60	 G1
* Recharge times may be longer than 8 hours
Charge Curve/Profile: B = GNB®Classic/Titan®, D = Dry Fit, E = Element®, L = Liberator®, T = TubularHP®
High Frequency Multi-Circuit Charger
Features:

Utilizes space saving Planar Trans-
former design with ferrite core. Zero
Volt Switching (ZVS) technology
coupled with the latest MOSFET
technology results in very high
efficiency.
®
®
Applicable with
Multi-Circuit
Charger
EHF-MC Model and Performance Matrix
						      Input current
			   DC Amps	 Capacity Range,	  	 @ 480vac	 Weight	 Cabinet
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 @ 2.40vpc	 C6 rated AH	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (lbs)	 Size
	 EMC24T40-4	 24	 40	 260	 3	 7.2	 209	 G3
	 EMC24T70-4	 24	 70	 475	 3	 12.4	 209	 G3
	 EMC24T90-4	 24	 90	 600	 3	 16.0	 209	 G3
	 EMC24T110-4	 24	 110	 750	 3	 19.6	 226	 G3
	 EMC24T130-4	 24	 130	 865	 3	 23.2	 226	 G3
	 EMC24T150-4	 24	 150	 1000 - 1500*	 3	 26.4	 226	 G3
	 					     Input current
			   DC Amps	 Capacity Range,	  	 @ 480vac	 Weight	 Cabinet
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 @ 2.40vpc	 C6 rated AH	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (lbs)	 Size
	 EMC36T70-4	 36	 70	 475	 3	 18.4	 226	 G3
	 EMC36T90-4	 36	 90	 600	 3	 24.0	 226	 G3
	 EMC36T110-4	 36	 110	 750	 3	 29.2	 226	 G3
	 EMC36T130-4	 36	 130	 865	 3	 34.4	 226	 G3
	 EMC36T150-4	 36	 150	 1000 - 1500*	 3	 40.0	 226	 G3
	 					     Input current
			   DC Amps	 Capacity Range,	  	 @ 480vac	 Weight	 Cabinet
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 @ 2.40vpc	 C6 rated AH	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (lbs)	 Size
	 EMC48T70-4	 48	 70	 475	 3	 24.8	 226	 G3
	 EMC48T90-4	 48	 90	 600	 3	 32.0	 226	 G3
	 EMC48T110-4	 48	 110	 750	 3	 38.8	 226	 G3
	 EMC48T130-4	 48	 130	 865	 3	 46.0	 226	 G3
	 EMC48T150-4	 48	 150	 1000 - 1500*	 3	 53.2	 235	 G3
						      Input current
			   DC Amps	 Capacity Range,	  	 @ 480vac	 Weight	 Cabinet
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 @ 2.40vpc	 C6 rated AH	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (lbs)	 Size
	 EMC72T40-4	 72	 40	 260	 3	 21.2	 235	 G3
	 EMC72T70-4	 72	 70	 475	 3	 37.2	 235	 G3
	 EMC72T90-4	 72	 90	 600	 3	 47.6	 235	 G3
	 EMC72T100-4	 72	 100	 750 - 1000*	 3	 53.2	 235	 G3
						      Input current
			   DC Amps	 Capacity Range,	  	 @ 480vac	 Weight	 Cabinet
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 @ 2.40vpc	 C6 rated AH	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (lbs)	 Size
	 EMC80T40-4	 80	 40	 260	 3	 23.6	 235	 G3
	 EMC80T70-4	 80	 70	 475	 3	 41.2	 235	 G3
	 EMC80T90-4	 80	 90	 600	 3	 53.2	 235	 G3
	 EMC80T100-4	 80	 100	 750 - 1000*	 3	 59.2	 235	 G3
 * Recharge times may be longer than 8 hours
Charge Curve/Profile: B = GNB®Classic/Titan®, D = Dry Fit, E = Element®, L = Liberator®, T = TubularHP®
High Frequency Opportunity Charger
Features:

Technology
Utilizes space saving Planar Trans-
former design with ferrite core. Zero
Volt Switching (ZVS) technology
coupled with the latest MOSFET
technology results in very high
efficiency.
®
®
Applicable with
EHF-HPEHF-HP
EHF-HP Model and Performance Matrix
					     Input Current
			   DC Amps		  @ 480vac	 Weight
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 @ 2.4vpc	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (lbs)	 Cabinet Size
	 EHP24T150	 24	 150	 3	 6.6	 122	 G1
	 EHP24T250	 24	 250	 3	 11.0	 142	 G2
	 EHP24T300	 24	 300	 3	 13.2	 142	 G2
					     Input Current
			   DC Amps		  @ 480vac	 Weight
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 @ 2.4vpc	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (lbs)	 Cabinet Size
	 EHP36T150	 36	 150	 3	 10.0	 122	 G1
	 EHP36T260	 36	 260	 3	 17.3	 142	 G2
	 EHP36T300	 36	 300	 3	 20.0	 142	 G2
					     Input Current
			   DC Amps		  @ 480vac	 Weight
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 @ 2.4vpc	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (lbs)	 Cabinet Size
	 EHP48T150	 48	 150	 3	 13.3	 133	 G1
	 EHP48T260	 48	 260	 3	 23.0	 146	 G2
	 EHP48T300	 48	 300	 3	 26.6	 146	 G2
	 Cabinet Size	 Width	 Depth	 Height
	 G1	 16.26”	 13.5”	 20.25”
	 G2	 19.17”	 23.23”	 29.33”
	 G3	 19.17”	 23.23”	 47.95”
					     Input Current
			   DC Amps		  @ 480vac	 Weight
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 @ 2.4vpc	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (lbs)	 Cabinet Size
	 EHP72T100	 72	 100	 3	 13.3	 133	 G1
	 EHP72T200	 72	 200	 3	 26.6	 146	 G2
					     Input Current
			   DC Amps		  @ 480vac	 Weight
	 Model Number	 DC Volts	 @ 2.4vpc	 Phase	 (±10%)	 (lbs)	 Cabinet Size
	 EHP80T100	 80	 100	 3	 14.8	 133	 G1
	 EHP80T200	 80	 200	 3	 29.6	 146	 G2
Charge Curve/Profile: R = Opportunity Charge
GB4141 2011-08
GNB Industrial Power –
The Industry Leader.